Year 

No. of students 

graduating in minimum 

stipulated time 

No. of 

students 

placed  

Median salary of placed 

graduates (Amount in Rs.) 

No. of students 

selected for Higher 

Studies 

(2012-13) 1360 1273 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 701 82 
120000 (ONE LAKH TWENTY 

THOUSAND) 
249 

(2013-14) 1360 1309 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 728 99 
240000 (TWO LAKH FORTY 

THOUSAND) 
271 

(2014-15) 1400 1346 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 835 99 
124800 (ONE LAKH TWENTY FOUR 

THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED) 
299 

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years 

Academic 

Year 

No. of first year students 

intake in the year 

No. of first year students 

admitted in the year 

Academic 

Year 

No. of students graduating in 

minimum stipulated time 

No. of students 

placed  

Median salary of placed graduates 

(Amount in Rs.) 

No. of students selected for 

Higher Studies 

(2013-14) 400 364 (2014-15) 212 35 
140000 (ONE LAKH FORTY 

THOUSAND) 
122 

(2014-15) 400 389 (2015-16) 249 16 
220000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY 

THOUSAND) 
84 

(2015-16) 400 357 (2016-17) 240 37 
180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY 

THOUSAND) 
86 

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years 

Academic 

Year 

No. of first year 

students intake in the 

year 

No. of first year 

students admitted in 

the year 

Academic 

Year 

No. of students 

admitted through

[...]

Academic 

Year 

No. of students graduating 

in minimum stipulated time 

No. of 

students 

placed  

Median salary of placed 

graduates (Amount in Rs.) 

No. of students 

selected for Higher 

Studies 

(2012-13) 30 30 (2013-14) 6 (2014-15) 28 17 

199000 (ONE LAKH 

NINETY NINE 

THOUSAND) 

6 

(2013-14) 30 26 (2014-15) 6 (2015-16) 26 13 
120000 (ONE LAKH 

TWENTY THOUSAND) 
9 

(2014-15) 30 5 (2015-16) 6 (2016-17) 5 3 

125000 (ONE LAKH 

TWENTY FIVE 

THOUSAND) 

1 

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years  

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) 

Library 

200000 

(TWO 

LAKH) 

400000 

(FOUR 

LAKH) 

320000 

(THREE 

LAKH 

TWENTY 

THOUSAND) 

New Equipment for Laboratories  
350000 

(THREE 

1970000 

(NINETEEN 

5495000 

(FIFTY 

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilised 

Amount 

LAKH FIFTY 

THOUSAND) 

LAKH 

SEVENTY 

THOUSAND)